MAUI SENIOR SOFTBALL 07/02/2024
STANDINGS

Tie Breakers

Rank Team Name Wins Losses Diff Oppt's Tot Scr Total Score Wins Diff Tot Scr

Round 2 Division Standings

Division 1
1 WASTE PRO 6 0 70 25 105
2 OLOZ 4 2 13 87 91
3 DA MIX BREEDS 3 3 10 84 73 1 4 14
4 MONARCHS 3 3 10 82 65
5 BASES LOADED 2 3 14 56 53
6 KOLOHE 2 4 19 70 69 1 11 24
7 GUAVAS 2 4 10 95 71
8 KA NEWA 1 4 9 86 58
Division 2
9 SHOOTZ 6 0 52 26 92
10 KA MANA LOA 4 2 20 50 65
11 MAUI RAIDERS 3 2 26 51 71
12 GOMES TRUCKING 3 2 23 49 68
13 TOROS 3 3 21 80 70 1 8 16
14 WAHINE KANE 3 3 16 66 69
15 IMUA 1 5 5 86 22
16 POT LUCK 0 6 0 68 19

The standings will not be accurate until all teams have played each opponent in even number of times. At that point
the standings are based first on wins and losses. Ties are broken first by head-to-head games then by score
differential, then by the team whose opponents score the least and finally by the team that scores the most runs.

Round 1 Seeding Standings

Division 1
1 WASTE PRO 15 0 156 85 248
2 SHOOTZ 13 2 121 130 255 1 1 14
3 BASES LOADED 13 2 135 103 251
4 GOMES TRUCKING 11 4 67 121 154
5 MONARCHS 10 5 71 148 193 1 1 8
6 GUAVAS 10 5 84 151 215
7 DA MIX BREEDS 9 6 66 145 169
8 KOLOHE 8 7 75 160 202
9 KANEWA 7 8 64 158 195 1 12 19
10 OLOZ 7 8 59 178 193
11 WAHINE KANE 5 10 34 188 113 1 1 13
12 MAUI RAIDERS 5 10 18 236 150
13 KA MANA LOA 4 11 36 188 162
14 TOROS 2 13 18 221 107
15 IMUA 1 14 12 244 85
16 POT LUCK 0 15 0 292 56



MAUI SENIOR SOFTBALL

STANDINGS

07/02/2024

Rank Team Name

Wins Losses

Diff Oppt's Tot Scr Total Score

Tie Breakers

Wins

Diff Tot Scr

The standings will not be accurate until all teams have played each opponent in even number of times. At that point
the standings are based first on wins and losses. Ties are broken first by head-to-head games then by score
differential, then by the team whose opponents score the least and finally by the team that scores the most runs.

0 N O o WN -

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Division 1
WASTE PRO
BASES LOADED
MONARCHS
DA MIX BREEDS
GUAVAS
OLOZz
KOLOHE
KA NEWA

Division 2
SHOOTZ
GOMES TRUCKING
MAUI RAIDERS
KA MANA LOA
WAHINE KANE
TOROS
IMUA
POT LUCK

Over-All League Standings By Division

21
15
13
12
12
11
10

8

14

O N O 0 0

6
12
13
13
16
19
21

226
149
81
76
94
72
94
73

173
90
44
56
50
39
17

0

110
159
230
229
246
265
230
244

156
170
287
238
254
301
330
360

353
304
258
242
286
284
271
253

347
222
221
227
182
177
107

75

The standings will not be accurate until all teams have played each opponent in even number of times. At that point
the standings are based first on wins and losses. Ties are broken first by head-to-head games then by score
differential, then by the team whose opponents score the least and finally by the team that scores the most runs.



