		07/02/2024							
Donk	Team Name	Total Soora	Tie Breakers						
Rank		Wins	Losses	DIII	Oppt's Tot Scr	Total Score	Wins	Diff	Tot Scr
			Round	l 2 Di	vision Stand	lings			
	Division 1								
1	WASTE PRO	6	0	70	25	105			
2	OLOZ	4	2	13	87	91			
3	DA MIX BREEDS	3	3	10	84	73	1	4	14
4	MONARCHS	3	3	10	82	65			
5	BASES LOADED	2	3	14	56	53			
6	KOLOHE	2	4	19	70	69	1	11	24
7	GUAVAS	2	4	10	95	71			
8	KA NEWA	1	4	9	86	58			
	Division 2								
9	SHOOTZ	6	0	52	26	92			
10	KA MANA LOA	4	2	20	50	65			
11	MAUI RAIDERS	3	2	26	51	71			
12	GOMES TRUCKING	3	2	23	49	68			
13	TOROS	3	3	21	80	70	1	8	16
14	WAHINE KANE	3	3	16	66	69			
15	IMUA	1	5	5	86	22			
16	POT LUCK	0	6	0	68	19			

The standings will not be accurate until all teams have played each opponent in even number of times. At that point the standings are based first on wins and losses. Ties are broken first by head-to-head games then by score differential, then by the team whose opponents score the least and finally by the team that scores the most runs.

Round 1 Seeding Standings

	Division 1								
1	WASTE PRO	15	0	156	85	248			
2	SHOOTZ	13	2	121	130	255	1	1	14
3	BASES LOADED	13	2	135	103	251			
4	GOMES TRUCKING	11	4	67	121	154			
5	MONARCHS	10	5	71	148	193	1	1	8
6	GUAVAS	10	5	84	151	215			
7	DA MIX BREEDS	9	6	66	145	169			
8	KOLOHE	8	7	75	160	202			
9	KA NEWA	7	8	64	158	195	1	12	19
10	OLOZ	7	8	59	178	193			
11	WAHINE KANE	5	10	34	188	113	1	1	13
12	MAUI RAIDERS	5	10	18	236	150			
13	KA MANA LOA	4	11	36	188	162			
14	TOROS	2	13	18	221	107			
15	IMUA	1	14	12	244	85			
16	POT LUCK	0	15	0	292	56			

MAUI SENIOR SOFTBALL STANDINGS

07/02/2024

Bank Toom Nome	Wins	Losses	Diff	Opentia Tat Car Tatal Saara	Tie Breakers			
Rank Team Name				Oppt's Tot Scr Total Score	Wins	Diff	Tot Scr	

The standings will not be accurate until all teams have played each opponent in even number of times. At that point the standings are based first on wins and losses. Ties are broken first by head-to-head games then by score differential, then by the team whose opponents score the least and finally by the team that scores the most runs.

Over-All League Standings By Division									
	Division 1								
1	WASTE PRO	21	0	226	110	353			
2	BASES LOADED	15	5	149	159	304			
3	MONARCHS	13	8	81	230	258			
4	DA MIX BREEDS	12	9	76	229	242	1	5	22
5	GUAVAS	12	9	94	246	286			
6	OLOZ	11	10	72	265	284			
7	KOLOHE	10	11	94	230	271			
8	KA NEWA	8	12	73	244	253			
	Division 2								
9	SHOOTZ	19	2	173	156	347			
10	GOMES TRUCKING	14	6	90	170	222			
11	MAUI RAIDERS	8	12	44	287	221			
12	KA MANA LOA	8	13	56	238	227	1	7	12
13	WAHINE KANE	8	13	50	254	182	1	1	14
14	TOROS	5	16	39	301	177			
15	IMUA	2	19	17	330	107			
16	POT LUCK	0	21	0	360	75			

The standings will not be accurate until all teams have played each opponent in even number of times. At that point the standings are based first on wins and losses. Ties are broken first by head-to-head games then by score differential, then by the team whose opponents score the least and finally by the team that scores the most runs.